
Name of the corporate Debtor: MERCATOR OIL & GAS LIMITED Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30th June, 2021 List of creditors as on: 17th January, 2022

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim
whether 
related 
party

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 NA Jaideo Vasant 
Rokade 11-08-21 10,35,496    7,87,930        Salary No 0.00% -               -                  2,47,566     -                As per ledger 

account

2 NA Naresh Gupta 11-08-21 1,29,165       1,29,165        Salary No 0.00% -               -                  -               -                As per ledger 
account

3 NA Krishan Kumar 11-08-21 57,592          45,571            Salary No 0.00% -               -                  12,021         -                As per ledger 
account

4 NA Sushilendra 
Manasubdar 14-08-21 12,48,117 11,33,538 Salary No 0.00%                   -                        -  1,17,433                    -  As per ledger 

account
Total 24,70,370    20,96,204      -           -               -                  3,77,020     -                

Amount of 
claims not 
admitted

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure 6

List of  Operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in INR)

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the authorised 
representative, if any

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Name of Employee


